
The tripod for every situation
	 Compact, 4x extendible 4-in-1 tripod
	 Tripod pipes made of 100 % carbon for  
optimal transport weight

	 Tripod head with spirit level
	 Ideal for travel and outdoor activities
	 3D ball head for professional applications
	 Redating central column for macro photography 
(reverse position)

	 Column brake to lock the central column
	 Handy quick-release locks to secure the leg lengths
	 Non-slip foam grip on the tripod legs, protecting 
your fingers from the cold and for a secure grip

Tripod
Weight (without head)
Max. height
Min. height
Folded length
Max. load
Segments
Diameter tripod legs
Material 
Monopod
Weight 
Max. height
Min. height
Ball Head
Weight
Height
Basis diameter
Max. load
Size Quick Release Plate
Weight Quick Release Plate

Box Content
Tripod CT-5C, nylon bag, allen key, FPH-52Q pano
rama ball head, 3 mini legs, quick release plate

1,160 g
1,570 mm
200 mm
430 mm
8,000 g
4
25, 22, 18, 16 mm
Carbon

290 g
1,630 mm
400 mm

310 g
72 mm
43 mm
8,000 g
41 x 40 x 28 mm
28 g

Subject to technical changes.

8,000 g1,470 g1,570 mm 200 mm 430 mmfor DSLR

Tripod CT-5C
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