## Rollei

## **Tripod CT-5C**

## The tripod for every situation

- ▶ Compact, 4x extendible 4-in-1 tripod
- ▶ Tripod pipes made of 100 % carbon for optimal transport weight
- ▶ Tripod head with spirit level
- ▶ Ideal for travel and outdoor activities
- > 3D ball head for professional applications
- Redating central column for macro photography (reverse position)
- ▶ Column brake to lock the central column
- ▶ Handy quick-release locks to secure the leg lengths
- Non-slip foam grip on the tripod legs, protecting your fingers from the cold and for a secure grip













Tripod	
Weight (without head)	1,160 g
Max. height	1,570 mm
Min. height	200 mm
Folded length	430 mm
Max. load	8,000 g
Segments	4
Diameter tripod legs	25, 22, 18, 16 mm
Material	Carbon
Monopod	
Weight	290 g
Max. height	1,630 mm
Min. height	400 mm
Ball Head	
Weight	310 g
Height	72 mm
<b>Basis diameter</b>	43 mm
Max. load	8,000 g
Size Quick Release Plate	41 x 40 x 28 mm
Weight Quick Release Plate	28 g

## **Box Content**

Tripod CT-5C, nylon bag, allen key, FPH-52Q panorama ball head, 3 mini legs, quick release plate

Subject to technical changes.



